Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Richfield Industries P Ltd.; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-12-2024; List of Creditors as on: 24-05-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

6029033512

4723147767

98.86

1305885746

1305885746

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

265826

265826

0.01

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

55234876.07

54363995.07

1.14

870881.00

870881.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6084534214.07

4777777588.07

0.00

100.00

1306756627

1306756627

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/23661
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-07 13:01:59-708caaced298fed1d34d3a20c7d30606.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-07 13:01:59-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-07 13:01:59-dafebb560b2ad95ad6fd1cbd70008288.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

